
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
134
61
100
210
19
559

Nome
CAIO LOPES
FREDERICO MOLINA
ROOSEVELT ASSUMPCAO
JOAO HENRIQUE
AUGUSTINHO ALGARVE
GABRIEL ELIAS

Melhor Tm
1:20.174
1:20.657
1:23.156
1:23.496
1:23.703
1:27.201

Melhor Spd
58,373
58,023
56,280
56,051
55,912
53,669

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

2o. melhor
1:20.180
1:20.868
1:23.279
1:24.213
1:24.124
1:27.280

Na volta
9
8
3
4
7
6

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019
Domingo

Cronometrado MX2

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

SP RACE PARK 1,300 Km

30/06/2019 10:05

1a Etapa Campeonato
 Paulista de MX 2019
    SP RACE PARK
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